Ind.

N O 0 N W N R

Abtsdorf (um 1980)

Vorname Name

Johann Wagner
Wilhelm Wagner
Helmut Untch
Michael Schuster

Ginter Untch
Andreas Kessmann

Jahrgang

1957
1952
1965
1964

1961
1964

BBH107
< Foto: privat >

H-Nr
(Eltern)
(135)
(135)
(114)
(138)

(114)
(78)

< Daten: Ortsfamilienbuch Abtsdorf >



